3umHee lNepeeHcteo CLLIOP no BBC Hesckas
BornHa 2023

[1BBC "Hesckas BonHa"

CaHkTr-lNeTepbypr
21 [lekabpb 2023 r.

Manbuunkm 1 B3pocnbin pa3psag TpamMnivH 1m 7071
[MogpobHbIN pesynbTaT

Bann
MpbpKOK Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma bBannbi bl WTp
1 Cobones, Erop (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 38,25 38,25 1
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 75 80 80 38,0 23,5 37,60 75,85 1
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 80 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 111,55 1
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 70 75 75 80 7,5 22,5 40,50 152,05 1
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 80 80 80 75 23,5 51,70 203,75 1
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 65 65 70 70 6,5 20,0 52,00 255,75 1
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 4945 30520 1
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 80 80 80 80 240 57,60 362,80 1
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 80 80 80 80 24,0 57,60 420,40 1
Cymma KT: 18,7 CpeaH. 6ann: 7,49 Jlyywne 6ann: 8,00
2 Cob6ones, CtenaH (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 75 75 70 7,0 22,0 37,40 37,40 2
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 28,50 6590 3
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 30,40 96,30 3
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 3485 131,15 2
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 4095 17210 2
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 60 7,0 20,5 4920 221,30 2
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 55 45 45 15,0 36,00 257,30 2
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 65 6,0 50 6,5 19,0 43,70 301,00 2
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 50 50 50 15,0 36,00 337,00 2
Cymma KT: 18,1 CpegH. bann: 6,26 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,30
3 AHTOHOB, ApceHun (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 75 70 70 7,5 22,0 37,40 3740 2
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 33,00 70,40 2
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 34,40 104,80 2
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 20 15 20 3,5 7,5 12,75 117,55 6
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 75 70 65 7,5 22,0 48,40 165,95 3
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 50 65 45 50 16,0 38,40 204,35 4
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 70 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 4440 248,75 4
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 50 6,0 55 55 17,0 3910 28785 3
5134D Forward 17% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 45 45 40 35 35 12,0 31,20 319,05 3
Cymma KT: 18,4 CpeaH. bann: 5,88 Jlyqywne 6ann: 7,30

Kogp! wrpacdos: 1 = Heyaaswwiics npbbkok 2 =lMoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxexue noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = CToika Ha pykax, max 4%: 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpanunua 1/3 19:40, 21 Oekabpb 2023 .



Bann

Mpbikok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl Wrp
4  Kprokos, AnekcaHap (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 7,0 60 55 60 60 18,0 30,60 30,60 7
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 59,85 7
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 60 65 65 20,0 32,00 91,85 6
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 65 65 60 6,0 19,0 3230 12415 4
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 65 60 6,0 19,0 4180 16595 3
105C Forward 2%z Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 212,75 3
403C Inward 1%, Somersaults 1 22 60 65 65 55 65 19,0 41,80 25455 3
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 45 45 40 40 13,0 26,00 28055 4
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 6,0 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 318,35 4
Cymma KT: 17,4 CpeaH. 6ann: 6,12 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,60
5 MNortatypko, Aptem (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 3230 5
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 30,00 6230 4
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 70 70 21,0 3360 9590 4
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 70 70 65 60 65 20,0 34,00 12990 3
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 55 45 45 15,0 33,00 162,90 5
105C Forward 2! Somersaults 1 24 40 40 45 40 35 120 2880 191,70 6
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 4320 23490 6
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 4140 27630 5
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 6,0 65 6,0 55 55 17,5 36,75 313,05 5
Cymma KT: 17,9 CpeaH. bann: 5,94 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,00
6  HOwwH, 3BaH (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 34,00 3400 4
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 60 55 65 6,0 185 27,75 61,75 5
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 65 65 65 195 3120 9295 5
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 60 55 60 55 17,5 2975 122,70 5
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 55 17,5 36,75 159,45 6
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 36,00 19545 5
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 4290 23835 5
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 50 55 60 45 16,0 3200 27035 6
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 6,0 50 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 308,15 6
Cymma KT: 17,3 CpegH. 6ann: 5,99 Jlyyqwme 6ann: 6,70
7 XKypaenes, lleB (2011) -- Hesckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 65 55 60 65 18,5 31,45 3145 6
401A Inward Dive 1 18 45 45 40 40 45 13,0 23,40 5485 8
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 60 60 55 185 2960 8445 7
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 65 65 60 6,0 190 3230 116,75 7
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 55 55 55 65 17,0 3740 15415 7
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 45 45 30 35 120 2880 18295 8
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 60 65 55 18,0 4320 226,15 7
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 40 40 35 30 115 2645 25260 8
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ' Twist 1 21 6,0 60 40 55 50 16,5 34,65 28725 7
Cymma KT: 18,2 CpegH. 6ann: 5,29 Jlyqywne 6ann: 6,30

Kogb! wrpacoB: 1 = Heygaswwuiicsi npbbkok 2 =[NoBTOpHBbIN, -2 6anna
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3 = lNonoxexne noneta, max 2 6anna

Ctpanunua 2/ 3

4 = Croiika Ha pykax, max 4% 6anna
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Bann

MpbDKOK Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl Wrp
8 TemHoB, AnekcaHap (2010) -- HeBckasa BonHa

401B  Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 2850 2850 8
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 65 65 60 55 19,0 32,30 60,80 6
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 22,50 83,30 8
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 55 55 60 6,0 17,5 2800 111,30 8
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 55 65 60 60 60 18,0 32,40 14370 8
403C Inward 1%z Somersaults 1 22 65 60 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 18330 7
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 45 60 50 50 150 33,00 216,30 8
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 60 60 55 65 65 18,5 37,00 253,30 7
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 45 50 45 40 14,0 2940 28270 8

Cymma KT: 16,6 CpeaH. 6ann: 5,68 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,30

Kogb! wrpacoB: 1 = Heygaswwuiicsi npbbkok 2 =[NoBTOpHBbIN, -2 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk

3 = lNonoxexne noneta, max 2 6anna
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4 = Croiika Ha pykax, max 4% 6anna

19:40, 21 Oekabpb 2023 .



3umHee lNepeeHcteo CLLIOP no BBC Hesckas
BornHa 2023

[1BBC "Hesckas BonHa"

CaHkTr-lNeTepbypr
19 Nekabpb 2023 r.

Manbuunkm 1 B3pocnbln pa3psag TpamMnivH 3m 7071
[MogpobHbIN pesynbTaT

Bann
MpbpKOK Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma bBannbi bl WTp
1 AnekcaHppoB, UBaH (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 80 80 75 75 23,0 36,80 36,80 1
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 46,20 83,00 1
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 80 75 75 80 7,5 23,0 41,40 124,40 1
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 80 85 85 80 7,5 24,5 46,55 170,95 1
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 75 75 80 75 75 22,5 47,25 218,20 1
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 53,75 27195 2
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 65 70 6,5 6,5 20,0 54,00 32595 2
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 80 80 80 75 7,0 23,5 65,80 391,75 1
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 85 85 80 75 75 240 67,20 458,95 1
Cymma KT: 20,3 CpegH. 6ann: 7,56 Jlyywne 6ann: 8,10
2 Cob6ones, Erop (2010) -- HeBckast BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 80 80 7,5 23,0 36,80 36,80 1
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 75 80 80 75 8,0 23,5 42,30 79,10 2
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 80 7,5 21,5 40,85 119,95 2
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 2,1 65 70 75 75 75 22,0 46,20 166,15 2
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 70 75 75 75 8,0 22,5 4725 21340 2
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 75 80 75 75 75 225 60,75 27415 1
205B Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 30 60 60 70 65 6,5 19,0 57,00 331,15 1
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 70 75 75 70 65 21,5 60,20 391,35 2
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 50 65 6,5 5,0 17,0 51,00 44235 2
Cymma KT: 21,0 CpegH. 6ann: 7,14 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,80
3  AHTOHOB, ApceHun (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 6,0 65 6,0 5,0 18,0 28,80 28,80 7
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 70 70 65 70 75 21,0 44,10 7290 6
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 80 75 70 75 75 22,5 40,50 113,40 3
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 42,75 156,15 3
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 197,10 3
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 24510 3
405C Inward 2%z Somersaults 3 27 60 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 54,00 299,10 3
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 61,60 360,70 3
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 80 80 80 80 8,0 240 67,20 42790 3
Cymma KT: 20,2 CpeaH. bann: 6,97 Jlyqywne 6ann: 8,00

Kogp! wrpacdos: 1 = Heyaaswwiics npbbkok 2 =lMoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxexue noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = CToika Ha pykax, max 4%: 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpanunua 1/ 2 17:00, 19 Odekabpb 2023 .



Bann

Mpbikok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl Wrp
4 Co6ones, CtenaH (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 75 70 7,0 22,0 35,20 3520 3
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 73,00 5
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 110,80 4
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 70 60 65 7,0 19,5 37,05 14785 5
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 60 65 70 6,5 6,5 19,5 39,00 186,85 5
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 65 70 6,5 19,5 46,80 233,65 4
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 45 50 50 55 50 15,0 40,50 274,15 4
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 50 50 6,0 45 50 15,0 42,00 316,15 4
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 50 35 40 40 11,5 32,20 348,35 4
Cymma KT: 20,1 CpeaH. 6ann: 5,99 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,30
5 JXypaBnes, JleB (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60 5
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 7455 4
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 3510 109,65 6
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 65 6,5 65 6,5 19,5 37,05 146,70 6
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 6,0 65 65 55 5,0 18,0 37,80 184,50 6
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 45 55 55 50 45 150 36,00 220,50 6
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 55 50 55 45 15,0 40,50 261,00 6
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 4250 303,50 5
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 40 35 35 25 95 2660 330,10 5
Cymma KT: 19,9 CpegH. 6ann: 5,71 Jlyyqwme 6ann: 7,10
6 Mortatypko, Aptem (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 34,40 3440 4
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 7,0 65 65 19,5 40,95 75,35 3
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 60 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 110,45 5
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 75 75 7,0 21,5 40,85 151,30 4
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 6,0 60 6,0 17,5 36,75 188,05 4
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 55 6,0 50 6,0 16,5 39,60 22765 5
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 40 3,0 45 40 4,5 12,5 33,75 261,40 5
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 45 50 50 40 45 14,0 39,20 300,60 6
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 15 20 25 20 20 6,0 16,80 31740 6
Cymma KT: 20,2 CpegH. 6ann: 5,47 Jlyyqwme 6ann: 7,20
7  HOwwH, 3BaH (2010) -- HeBckan BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60 6
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 67,40 7
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 60 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 3420 101,60 7
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 6,0 60 55 6,0 17,5 3325 134,85 7
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 55 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 170,85 7
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 6,0 55 50 15,5 3410 20495 7
405C Inward 2%z Somersaults 3 27 45 40 50 50 5,0 14,5 39,15 24410 7
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 15 20 20 25 20 6,0 16,80 260,90 7
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 20 25 35 30 30 85 2040 281,30 7
Cymma KT: 19,5 CpegH. 6ann: 5,02 Jlyqywne 6ann: 6,30

Kogpl wrpados:
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1 = HeypaBwmincsi npbhkok

2 =loBTOpHBIiA, -2 Banna

3 = lNonoxexne noneta, max 2 6anna

Ctpanuua 2/ 2

4 = Croiika Ha pykax, max 4% 6anna
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3umHee lNepeeHcteo CLLIOP no BBC Hesckas
BornHa 2023

[1BBC "Hesckas BonHa"

CaHkTr-lNeTepbypr
20 Oekabpb 2023 r.

Manbuukn 1 B3pocnbiv pa3psa BbllLKa 7071
[MogpobHbIN pe3ynbTaT

Bann
MpbpKOK Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma bBannbi bl WTp
1 AnekcaHppoB, UBaH (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 75 16 75 80 80 80 75 23,5 37,60 37,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 80 75 80 80 80 24,0 5040 88,00
201B Back Dive 75 18 85 80 85 80 85 25,0 4500 133,00
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 46,20 179,20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 27 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 52,65 231,85
407C Inward 3" Somersaults 10 32 45 40 35 45 50 13,0 41,60 27345
305C Reverse 2 Somersaults 75 29 80 80 80 90 80 24,0 69,60 343,05
205C Back 2¥; Somersaults 5 30 65 65 60 65 75 19,5 58,50 401,55
Cymma KT: 19,4 CpegH. 6ann: 7,10 Jlyyqwwme 6ann: 8,30
2  AHTOHOB, ApceHui (2011) -- HeBckasa BonHa
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 75 16 70 75 75 80 7,0 22,0 35,20 35,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 75 75 80 80 80 23,5 49,35 84,55
201B Back Dive 75 18 60 70 70 65 70 20,5 36,90 121,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 40 50 55 50 6,5 15,5 32,55 154,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 65 65 60 65 7,0 19,5 46,80 200,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 65 65 6,0 60 65 19,0 51,30 252,10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 75 85 90 85 85 255 71,40 323,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 75 29 45 50 40 50 6,0 14,5 42,05 365,55
Cymma KT: 18,4 CpegH. 6ann: 6,65 Jlyywne 6ann: 8,40
3 MNortatypko, Aptem (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 75 16 60 65 65 65 50 19,0 30,40 30,40
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 7% 21 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 46,20 76,60
201B Back Dive 75 18 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 32,40 109,00
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 65 65 70 7,0 7,0 20,5 38,95 147,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 65 65 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 46,80 194,75
405C Inward 2 Somersaults 75 27 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 52,65 247,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 50 55 55 60 6,0 17,0 47,60 295,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 65 60 60 65 7,0 19,0 41,80 336,80
Cymma KT: 17,5 CpeaH. bann: 6,38 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,30
4 Cob6oneB, CtenaH (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16 65 65 70 7,0 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
403B Inward 1%; Somersaults 75 21 60 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 74,00
201B Back Dive 75 18 7,0 70 70 65 8,0 21,0 37,80 111,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 75 20 60 60 60 55 55 17,5 3500 146,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 60 60 60 60 18,0 43,20 190,00
405C Inward 2 Somersaults 75 27 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 4590 23590
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 45 55 50 55 6,0 16,0 44,80 280,70
5251B Back 2% Somersaults % Twist 10 26 60 60 55 60 65 18,0 46,80 327,50
Cymma KT: 18,0 CpegH. 6ann: 6,14 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,10

Kogp! wrpacdos: 1 = Heyaaswwiics npbbkok 2 =lMoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxexue noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = CToika Ha pykax, max 4%: 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpanunua 1/ 2 16:43, 20 Oekabpb 2023 .



Bann

MpbDKOK Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl Wrp
5 XKypaBnes, JleB (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 70 70 70 75 65 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 50 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 34,65 68,25
201B Back Dive 75 18 45 50 60 55 6,0 16,5 2970 97,95
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 60 60 70 65 50 185 3515 133,10
105B Forward 2 Somersaults 5 26 35 35 30 30 4,0 10,0 26,00 159,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 45 50 55 45 45 14,0 37,80 196,90
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 75 25 70 70 75 75 65 21,5 53,75 250,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 60 50 50 50 50 150 34,50 28515
Cymma KT: 17,5 CpeaH. 6ann: 5,56 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,10

Kogb! wrpacoB: 1 = Heygaswwuiicsi npbbkok 2 =[NoBTOpHBbIN, -2 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk

3 = lNonoxexne noneta, max 2 6anna

Ctpanuua 2/ 2

4 = Croiika Ha pykax, max 4% 6anna
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